
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ben Gilchrist - (856706) - Richmond Dales ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:12.65 564 H 28/04/19 Durham City Club Gala Series 2019 - Gala - 1 Freemans Quay Durham City 4

2:13.17 557 H 15/12/19 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Durham City 2

2:13.23 557 H 04/11/18 Swim England North East Region Championships (25) Sheffield Durham City 2

2:13.31 556 H 08/12/18 Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming Edinburgh Durham City 2

2:14.44 542 H 24/06/18 Durham City Club Gala Series 2018 - Gala - 1 Freemans Quay Durham Durham City 4

2:15.39 530 H 08/01/22 Richmond Dales ASC Club Champs 2022 Catterick RichmondDale 4

2:15.58 528 H 15/10/21 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021 Billingham RichmondDale 2

2:15.72 527 F 04/11/18 Swim England North East Region Championships (25) Sheffield Durham City 2

2:16.23 521 H 07/11/21 SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021 Sheffield RichmondDale 2

2:17.06 511 H 13/05/17 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

2:17.49 506 H 12/12/21 Middlesbrough Christmas 2021 Meet Middlesbrough RichmondDale 3

2:17.55 506 H 18/09/22 Richmond Dales The Iain Young Back to Pool Gala Neptune Centre RichmondDale 3

2:17.78 503 H 02/07/21 Richmond Dales Richmond RichmondDale 0

2:17.83 503 H 10/12/17 Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet The Neptune Centre Durham City 3

2:18.08 500 H 17/09/23 Richmond Dales Iain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023 Middlesborough RichmondDale 3

2:18.33 497 H 29/09/18 Richmond Dales Back to School Gala Middlesborough Durham City 2

2:18.72 493 H 06/11/22 SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022 Sheffield RichmondDale 2

2:18.87 491 H 03/11/19 North East Region Open Championships (25m) Sheffield Durham City 2

2:19.05 490 H 11/10/19 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019 Billingham Durham City 2

2:19.23 488 H 13/10/17 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017 Billingham Durham City 2

2:19.39 486 H 19/09/21 Richmond Dales The Iain Young Back to Pool Gala Middlesbrough RichmondDale 3

2:19.50 485 H 04/01/24 Richmond Dales ASC Club Champs 2024 Richmond RichmondDale 4

2:19.61 484 H 05/11/23 NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023 Sheffield RichmondDale 2

2:19.91 481 H 01/06/23 Richmond Dales ASC Club Champs 2023 Richmond RichmondDale 4

2:20.23 477 H 13/10/23 Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023 Billingham RichmondDale 2

2:20.64 473 H 18/06/17 Middlesbrough 2017 Open Meet Gala Middlesbrough Wear Valley 3

2:21.25 467 H 12/10/18 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018 Billingham Durham City 2
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2:21.25 467 H 12/10/18 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018 Billingham Durham City 2

2:22.58 454 H 18/09/16 Richmond Dales Back to School Gala Durham Wear Valley 3

2:23.26 448 H 14/05/16 Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016 Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

2:23.59 445 H 06/11/16 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sunderland Wear Valley 2

2:25.38 428 H 03/12/16 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016 Stanley Wear Valley 3

2:26.07 422 H 19/03/16 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Staney Wear Valley 3

2:27.05 414 H 07/11/15 Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

2:27.51 410 H 19/06/16 Middlesbrough 2016 Open Meet Middlesbrough Wear Valley 3

2:31.62 378 H 25/10/15 Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet Chester-Le-Street Wear Valley 3

2:34.89 354 H 20/09/15 Richmond Dales Open Meet Durham Wear Valley 3

2:35.73 348 H 25/04/15 Chester le Street Open Meet Chester-le-Street Wear Valley 3

2:38.62 330 H 16/05/15 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

2:39.38 325 H 08/03/15 Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015 Stanley Wear Valley 3

2:42.95 304 H 10/01/15 P & D Last Chance County Qualifier Stanley Wear Valley 3

2:46.35 286 F 21/09/14 Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet Durham  3

2:54.69 247 H 17/05/14 Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet Bishop Aukland Wear Valley 3

2:55.85 242  09/02/14 Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier Durham Wear Valley 3

2:56.43 239 H 29/03/14 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Stanley Wear Valley 3

2:56.90 238 H 26/04/14 Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3

2:59.63 227 H 16/11/13 Borough of Stockton Winter Festival Billingham Wear Valley 3

3:02.06 218 H 02/11/13 Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

3:03.68 212 H 08/06/13 Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3

3:04.25 210 H 19/01/14 Newburn New Year Graded Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3

3:05.62 206 H 08/09/13 South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet Hebburn Wear Valley 3

3:08.13 197 H 07/07/13 Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala Tynemouth Wear Valley 3

3:09.65 193 H 18/05/13 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

3:17.16 171 H 27/04/13 Chester Le Street Open Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3

3:17.83 170 H 23/02/13 Derwentside ASC Development Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3

3:19.00 167 H 24/03/13 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Stanley Wear Valley 3

3:23.24 156 H 03/11/12 Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

3:23.61 156  23/09/12 Richmond Dales Open Meet Durham Wear Valley 3

3:28.89 144 H 13/01/13 Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3

3:36.94 129 H 15/07/12 Newburn ASC 6th Summer Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3

3:39.93 123 H 04/03/12 Derwentside Development Meet Stanley Wear Valley 4

3:40.34 123 H 19/05/12 Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:19.50 485 H 04/01/24 Richmond Dales ASC Club Champs 2024 Richmond RichmondDale 4

2:19.61 484 H 05/11/23 NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023 Sheffield RichmondDale 2

2:20.23 477 H 13/10/23 Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023 Billingham RichmondDale 2

2:18.08 500 H 17/09/23 Richmond Dales Iain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023 Middlesborough RichmondDale 3

2:19.91 481 H 01/06/23 Richmond Dales ASC Club Champs 2023 Richmond RichmondDale 4

2:18.72 493 H 06/11/22 SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022 Sheffield RichmondDale 2

2:17.55 506 H 18/09/22 Richmond Dales The Iain Young Back to Pool Gala Neptune Centre RichmondDale 3

2:15.39 530 H 08/01/22 Richmond Dales ASC Club Champs 2022 Catterick RichmondDale 4

2:17.49 506 H 12/12/21 Middlesbrough Christmas 2021 Meet Middlesbrough RichmondDale 3

2:16.23 521 H 07/11/21 SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021 Sheffield RichmondDale 2

2:15.58 528 H 15/10/21 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021 Billingham RichmondDale 2

2:19.39 486 H 19/09/21 Richmond Dales The Iain Young Back to Pool Gala Middlesbrough RichmondDale 3

2:17.78 503 H 02/07/21 Richmond Dales Richmond RichmondDale 0

2:13.17 557 H 15/12/19 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Durham City 2

2:18.87 491 H 03/11/19 North East Region Open Championships (25m) Sheffield Durham City 2

2:19.05 490 H 11/10/19 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019 Billingham Durham City 2
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2:19.05 490 H 11/10/19 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019 Billingham Durham City 2

2:12.65 564 H 28/04/19 Durham City Club Gala Series 2019 - Gala - 1 Freemans Quay Durham City 4

2:13.31 556 H 08/12/18 Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming Edinburgh Durham City 2

2:15.72 527 F 04/11/18 Swim England North East Region Championships (25) Sheffield Durham City 2

2:13.23 557 H 04/11/18 Swim England North East Region Championships (25) Sheffield Durham City 2

2:21.25 467 H 12/10/18 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018 Billingham Durham City 2

2:18.33 497 H 29/09/18 Richmond Dales Back to School Gala Middlesborough Durham City 2

2:14.44 542 H 24/06/18 Durham City Club Gala Series 2018 - Gala - 1 Freemans Quay Durham Durham City 4

2:17.83 503 H 10/12/17 Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet The Neptune Centre Durham City 3

2:19.23 488 H 13/10/17 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017 Billingham Durham City 2

2:20.64 473 H 18/06/17 Middlesbrough 2017 Open Meet Gala Middlesbrough Wear Valley 3

2:17.06 511 H 13/05/17 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

2:25.38 428 H 03/12/16 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016 Stanley Wear Valley 3

2:23.59 445 H 06/11/16 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sunderland Wear Valley 2

2:22.58 454 H 18/09/16 Richmond Dales Back to School Gala Durham Wear Valley 3

2:27.51 410 H 19/06/16 Middlesbrough 2016 Open Meet Middlesbrough Wear Valley 3

2:23.26 448 H 14/05/16 Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016 Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

2:26.07 422 H 19/03/16 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Staney Wear Valley 3

2:27.05 414 H 07/11/15 Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

2:31.62 378 H 25/10/15 Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet Chester-Le-Street Wear Valley 3

2:34.89 354 H 20/09/15 Richmond Dales Open Meet Durham Wear Valley 3

2:38.62 330 H 16/05/15 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

2:35.73 348 H 25/04/15 Chester le Street Open Meet Chester-le-Street Wear Valley 3

2:39.38 325 H 08/03/15 Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015 Stanley Wear Valley 3

2:42.95 304 H 10/01/15 P & D Last Chance County Qualifier Stanley Wear Valley 3

2:46.35 286 F 21/09/14 Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet Durham  3

2:54.69 247 H 17/05/14 Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet Bishop Aukland Wear Valley 3

2:56.90 238 H 26/04/14 Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3

2:56.43 239 H 29/03/14 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Stanley Wear Valley 3

2:55.85 242  09/02/14 Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier Durham Wear Valley 3

3:04.25 210 H 19/01/14 Newburn New Year Graded Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3

2:59.63 227 H 16/11/13 Borough of Stockton Winter Festival Billingham Wear Valley 3

3:02.06 218 H 02/11/13 Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

3:05.62 206 H 08/09/13 South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet Hebburn Wear Valley 3

3:08.13 197 H 07/07/13 Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala Tynemouth Wear Valley 3

3:03.68 212 H 08/06/13 Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3

3:09.65 193 H 18/05/13 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

3:17.16 171 H 27/04/13 Chester Le Street Open Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3

3:19.00 167 H 24/03/13 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Stanley Wear Valley 3

3:17.83 170 H 23/02/13 Derwentside ASC Development Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3

3:28.89 144 H 13/01/13 Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3

3:23.24 156 H 03/11/12 Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

3:23.61 156  23/09/12 Richmond Dales Open Meet Durham Wear Valley 3

3:36.94 129 H 15/07/12 Newburn ASC 6th Summer Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3

3:40.34 123 H 19/05/12 Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

3:39.93 123 H 04/03/12 Derwentside Development Meet Stanley Wear Valley 4
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